HALGAN™ HSTS-WA SILT TRAPNotes
HALGAN™ HSTS-WA SILT TRAP DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS DO NOT INCLUDE PIPEWORK OR ACCESS LIDS
INSTALLATIONS WITH B CLASS LIDS ADD 50mm TO FSL
INSTALLATIONS WITH D CLASS LIDS ADD 75mm TO FSL
OPTIONAL LIDS AVAILABLE UNDER REQUEST
300mm & 600mm RISER SIZES AVAILABLE
(RISER HEIGHTS GREATER THAN 900mm

as practicable to the normal ground.
A
HSTS1500-WA 1550mm
B
1130mm
      C
2280mm
VOLUME
1500 L
MODEL WEIGHT
125 KG
D (INLET)
380mm
E (OUTLET)
460mm
HSTS2000-WA 1550mm 1130mm 3010mm 2000 L 200 KG
HSTS3000-WA 1680mm 1365mm 3055mm 3000 L
380mm
380mm 260KG
HSTS4000-WA 1825mm 1510mm 3250mm 4000 L 310 KG380mm
HSTS5000-WA 1940mm 1625mm 3200mm 5000 L 350 KG370mm
HSTS1000-WA* 1550mm 1130mm 1700mm 1000 L 95 KG380mm 460mm
*HSTS1000-WA has one access hatch only
460mm
460mm
460mm